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1. 

SL. 

NO 

SEMESTE 

2nd 

R 

Semester 

PAPER 

Major 

Section A 
(Roll No: 
1 to 245) 

Major 
Section B 

(Roll No: 
246 to 

525) 

SEC 

(Section A 
& Section 

B) 

WRITTEN 
TEST 

EXAM 
PATTERN 

WRITTEN 

TEST 

PROJECT 
TOPIC 

1. 

Role of 
Archives in 

Society. 
2. 

Methods of 

Museum 
Exhibition and 
Presentation 

NB. Write 
anyone within 

1000 words. 

DATE 

13.05.24 

14.05.24 

15.05.24 

to 

16.05.24 

TIME 

11.00 

AM-12.00 

NOON 

12.00 

NOON 
1.00PM 

ESTD.1998 
ISO9001:2015 

Date- 29/04/2024 

ROOM TEACHER'S 

NO 

K-35 
& 

K-37 

K-35 

& 

K-37 

11.00AM- K-37 
1.00PM 
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NAME 

TM, BR & SD 

TM, BR & 
MB 

BK 
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4th 
SEMESTER 

CC VII 
(Honours) 

CC X 

(Honours) 

WRITTEN 

TEST 

CC IX 
(Honours) Seminar 

SEC 
(Program) 

Student Centric 

WRITTEN 
TEST 

PROJECT 
SEC 
(Honours) TOPIC 

1.Prehistoric Art 

in India 

2.Bengal School 
of Art 

NB. Write 
anyone within 

1000 words. 

PROJECT 

TOPIC 

1 

Harappan Art 

2. 

Art and 

Architecture of 

the Mughals 

NB. Write 

anyone within 
1000 words. 

15.05.24 

06.05.24 

1.00PM 
2.00PM 

9.00 AM 

Onwards 

07-05-24 

ESTD.1998 
ISO9001:2015 

Date- 29/04/2024 

K-35 

K-37 

BK 

02.05.24 10.00AM- K-35 BR 

11.00AM 

TM 

07-05-24 2.00PM- K-37 MB 

3.00PM 
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2.00PM- K-37 MB 

3.00PM 
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4th 
Semester 

6th 

SEMESTER 

DSC 
(Program) 

CC XIV 

(Honours) 

CC XIII 

(Honours) 

DSE III 

(Honours) 

DSE IV 

(Honours) 

PROJECT 

TOPIC 

1.Partition of 

Bengal 

2. Netaji Subhas 
Chandra Bose 
and the role of 

INA 

NB. Write 
anyone within 
1000 words. 

WRITTEN 

TEST 

WRITTEN 

TEST 

WRITTEN 

TEST 

WRITTEN 

TEST 

03.05.24 

10.00AM 

-11.00 

AM 

10.00AM 

-11.00 

AM 

1.00PM 
2.00PM 

2.00PM 
3.00PM 

12.00 
NOON 

2.00PM 

10.05.2 

4 

13.05.2 

4 

07.05.2 

4 

15.05.2 

4 

ESTD.1998 
ISO9001:2015 

Date- 29/04/2024 

K-35 
& 

K-37 

K-35 BR 

K-35 TM 

K-35 

K-35 

MB & BK 
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TEIfrrtat 

MB 

BK 
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6th 

Semester 

DSE 

(Program) 

SEC 

(Program) 

Project Topic 
1. Transition 

from Feudalism 

to Capitalism: 
the Debate 

2. Renaissance 

in Europe 

NB. Write 
anyone within 

1000 words. 

Project Topic 

Different Types 
of Temple 
Architecture of 
Early Medieval 
India 

10.00 
AM-1.00 

PM 

2.00PM 
4.00PM 

06.05.2 

4 

4 

Date- 29/04/2024 

15.05.2 K-37 

ESTD,1998 
ISO9001:2015 

K-35 

& K 
37 
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BR, BK & SD 

SD 

29t24 
HOD & Associate Professor 
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