NAAC ACCREDITED

Recognised by UGC u/s 2(f) & 1 2 (b)

(Affiliated to University of North Bengal)

Department of History



**ESTD.1998** ISO9001:2015

ISO9001:2015

Date- 29/04/2024

#### **Notice for Internal Evaluation**

SL. NO	SEMESTE R	PAPER	EXAM PATTERN	DATE	TIME	ROOM NO	TEACHER'S NAME
1.		Major Section A (Roll No: 1 to 245)	WRITTEN TEST	13.05.24	11.00 AM-12.00 NOON	K-35 & K-37	TM, BR & SD
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Major Section B (Roll No: 246 to 525)	WRITTEN TEST	14.05.24	12.00 NOON- 1.00PM	K-35 & K-37	TM, BR & MB
	Semester	SEC (Section A & Section B)	PROJECT TOPIC  1. Role of Archives in Society. 2. Methods of Museum Exhibition and Presentation  NB. Write anyone within 1000 words.	15.05.24 to 16.05.24	11.00AM- 1.00PM	K-37	ВК

Surya Sen Colony, Block-B, Siliguri-734004, Dist.Jalpaiguri, West Bengal Ph.:0353-2691488(0)<u>E-mail:history@suryasencollege.org.in.</u>Website:<u>www.suryasencollege.org.in</u>

NAAC ACCREDITED

Recognised by UGC u/s 2(f) & 1 2 (b)

(Affiliated to University of North Bengal)

Department of History



**ESTD.1998** ISO9001:2015

Date- 29/04/2024

### **Notice for Internal Evaluation**

Notice for Internal Evaluation								
2.		CC VIII (Honours)	WRITTEN TEST	15.05.24	1.00PM- 2.00PM	K-35	BK	
ACCOUNT TO A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		CC IX (Honours)	Student Centric Seminar	06.05.24	9.00 AM Onwards	K-37	TM	
		CC X (Honours)	WRITTEN TEST	02.05.24	10.00AM- 11.00AM	K-35	BR	
	4 <sup>th</sup>	SEC (Honours)	PROJECT TOPIC	07-05-24	2.00PM- 3.00PM	K-37	MB	
	SEMESTER		1.Prehistoric Art in India 2.Bengal School					
		,	of Art  NB. Write anyone within 1000 words.					
		SEC (Program)	PROJECT TOPIC	07-05-24	2.00PM- 3.00PM	K-37	MB	
			Harappan Art 2.					
			Art and Architecture of the Mughals					
			NB. Write anyone within 1000 words.					

Surya Sen Colony, Block-B, Siliguri-734004, Dist.Jalpaiguri, West Bengal Ph.:0353-2691488(0)<u>E-mail:history@suryasencollege.org.in</u>,Website:<u>www.suryasencollege.org.in</u>

NAAC ACCREDITED

Recognised by UGC u/s 2(f) & 1 2 (b)

(Affiliated to University of North Bengal)

Department of History



**ESTD.1998** ISO9001:2015

Date- 29/04/2024

### **Notice for Internal Evaluation**

Notice for Internal Evaluation								
	4 <sup>th</sup> Semester	DSC (Program)	PROJECT TOPIC  1.Partition of Bengal  2. Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose and the role of INA  NB. Write anyone within 1000 words.	03.05.24	12.00 NOON- 2.00PM	K-35 & K-37	MB & BK	
3.	6th	CC XIV (Honours)	WRITTEN TEST	10.00AM -11.00 AM	10.05.2	K-35	BR	
	SEMESTER	CC XIII (Honours)	WRITTEN TEST	10.00AM -11.00 AM	13.05.2	K-35	TM	
		DSE III (Honours)	WRITTEN TEST	1.00PM- 2.00PM	07.05.2	K-35	MB	
		DSE IV (Honours)	WRITTEN TEST	2.00PM- 3.00PM	15.05.2	K-35	BK	

Surya Sen Colony, Block-B, Siliguri-734004, Dist.Jalpaiguri, West Bengal Ph.:0353-2691488(0)<u>E-mail:history@suryasencollege.org.in</u>, Website:<u>www.suryasencollege.org.in</u>

NAAC ACCREDITED

Recognised by UGC u/s 2(f) & 1 2 (b)

(Affiliated to University of North Bengal)

Department of History



**ESTD.1998** ISO9001:2015

Date- 29/04/2024

#### **Notice for Internal Evaluation**

6 <sup>th</sup> Semester	DSE (Program)	Project Topic  1. Transition from Feudalism to Capitalism: the Debate  2. Renaissance in Europe  NB. Write anyone within 1000 words.	10.00 AM-1.00 PM	06.05.2	K-35 & K- 37	BR, BK & SD
	SEC (Program)	Project Topic  Different Types of Temple Architecture of Early Medieval India	2.00PM- 4.00PM	15.05.2	K-37	SD

HOD & Associate Professor
Department of History
Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya
Siliguri-04